P.Last Exec

10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
10/03/2025 15:23
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
12/03/2025 15:03
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 15:16
13/03/2025 15:16
13/03/2025 16:16
13/03/2025 16:16
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 11:02
14/03/2025 09:45
14/03/2025 09:45

B/S Qty
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550
250
550
251
250
119
131

49
250

37
137
250
250

50
100
209

41
250
250
163

44
163

43
250
150
250
250
250
174
213

20
12
450
250
226
250
54
95
155
95
151
99
26
125
21
113
137
279
216
34
550

Symbol
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI
HOMI

Description

HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM
HOME INVEST BELGIUM

Price LASTMKT

18,12 XBRU
18,12 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,14 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,10 XBRU
18,10 XBRU
18,10 XBRU
18,10 XBRU
18,10 XBRU
18,10 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,08 XBRU
18,20 XBRU
18,24 XBRU
18,24 XBRU
18,24 XBRU
18,24 XBRU
18,26 XBRU
18,26 XBRU
18,26 XBRU
18,26 XBRU
18,26 XBRU
18,26 XBRU
18,28 XBRU
18,28 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,16 XBRU
18,18 XBRU
18,18 XBRU
18,18 XBRU
18,18 XBRU
18,18 XBRU
18,18 XBRU
18,20 XBRU



	Exec Data

